Earmarks as per February 2015 Revenue Estimates

TIF 8.3%
TIF 30% Growth

Subtotal, 17% Cap
TIF 1/64%

TIF 0.025%

TIF $90m

TF 0.025% Chokepoints
TF 1/16%

Subtotal, Transp.
Water, Agri, NR Earmarks
Emergency Food
Health Related
Alc. Law Enf.

Fire Academy Support
EDTIF

TMPF

Total Earmarks/Set-asides

Note: Headroom to 17% ST:

TIF 8.3%
TIF 30% Growth

Subtotal, 17% Cap
TIF 1/64%

TIF 0.025%

TIF $90m

TF 0.025% Chokepoints
TF 1/16%

Subtotal, Transp.
Water, Agri, NR Earmarks
Emergency Food
Health Related
Alc. Law Enf.

Fire Academy Support
EDTIF

TMPF

Total Earmarks/Set-asides

Note: Headroom to 17% ST:

FY 2015

Estimate
185,610,930
133,712,996

319,323,926
8,169,787
11,578,300
90,000,000
11,578,300
32,679,100

473,329,413
32,679,100
533,800
7,950,000
5,416,300
154,800
3,222,000
15,000,000
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538,285,413

60,843,000

Pct Sales Tax Pct GF

14.3% 14.3%

21.2% 21.2%

24.1% 24.1%

FY 2016

Pct GF Rev

11.6%

17.2%

19.5%

Estimate
195,891,350
170,871,141

366,762,491
8,616,177
12,217,800
90,000,000
12,217,800
34,464,700

524,278,968
34,464,700
533,800
7,950,000
5,421,900
158,700
3,255,000
18,000,000
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594,063,068

34,460,800

Pct Sales Tax Pct GF

15.5% 16.0%

22.2% 22.8%

25.2% 25.9%

Pct GF Rev

12.8%

18.3%

20.7%





